Philips Lighting Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Rd, Markham, ON,
Canada L6C 2S3
Tel. 800-668-9008
Philips Lighting North
America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873

InstantFit TLED
EasySmart
Ordering guide
 Model Product
Number
Ordering Code Lamp
Wattage
System
Wattage
Volts Initial
Lumens
Base CRI Color
Temp (K)
9290012811
9290012812
9290012813
9290012814
46645-8
46646-6
46647-4
46648-2
14T8/48-3000 IF 10/1 EasySmart
14T8/48-3500 IF 10/1 EasySmart
14T8/48-4000 IF 10/1 EasySmart
14T8/48-5000 IF 10/1 EasySmart
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00